
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 14 OCTOBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

101 1 CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS Various1 ACL/ORCH ABCL0092
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THE IRISH SONGBOOK

BRIDGERTON SEASON THREE (COVERS FROM THE NETFLI…

WHISPER OF ANGELS

IN A LANDSCAPE

CLASSIQUE

SONGBIRD

FRAGILE

JEWELS OF ROMANCE

A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO…

UNA MATTINA

MELLOW CELLO

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT

SONGS IN THE CIRCLE OF TIME

RE:MEMBER

MOCCIO: PIANO INTERMEZZI - LEGENDS, MYTHS AND LA…

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

FILM FANTASIA (LIVE)

ROMANZA

THE NEW FOUR SEASONS - VIVALDI RECOMPOSED

Suellen Cusack

Soundtrack

Suellen Cusack

Max Richter

Mirusia

Mirusia

Patrick Roberts

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Joe Hisaishi, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Ludovico Einaudi

Various

Various

Secret Garden

Ólafur Arnalds

Stephan Moccio

Ludovico Einaudi

Emily Sun

Andrea Bocelli

Max Richter, Elena Urioste & Chineke! Or…
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DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

PHI/UMA

DGR/UMA

<P>7

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

8

3

1

14

3

1

1

18

1

1

8

21

5

5

4

16

27

31

34

8

27

47

1

14

21

88

1

528

37

AMBITION236

6565824

AMBITION206

5875717

AMBITION222

AMBITION143

4857262

5488686

4877352

4875740

ABCL0072

ABCL0066

6596427

6532386

5834598

4764491

ABCL0102D

4564562

4862769
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